
O
P

T
IC

S
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MEPRO 4X/6X 
 

Day Scope with x4 or x6 Magnification 
 
 
 
 
 

Wide field of view 
 

Safe eye relief 
 

Compact and lightweight 
 

Numerous reticle options for 5.56 and 7.62 cal. 
 

Numerous brightness levels for different tactical scenarios 

Operates with a single CR2032 battery  

Auto shut-off feature   

Fully adapted for MEPRO XT4 clip-on (MEPRO 4X only) 
 
Exceptional short length, allows a rapid opening of the receiver cover. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MEPROLIGHT.COM 



O
P

T
IC

S
 

9
3
9
4
0
4
 

0
5
/1

6
 E

N
 

MEPRO 4X/6X 
Day Scope with x4 or x6 Magnification 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The MEPRO  4X/6X is  a x4 or x6 magnification, compact and lightweight, telescopic day sight. Utilizing a 

quick release Picatinny adaptor, this MIL-STD sight provides five different brightness settings for efficient target 

acquisition in any tactical situation. Energy efficient, the sight operates on a single battery and features auto 

shut-off after one hour.   The MEPRO 4X/6X is an extremely robust and easy-to-use tool, ideal for modern 

combat operation. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Technical Specifications & Features 4X 6X 
 

Magnification 
 

x4 
 

x6 

 

Field of View 
 

8˚ 
 

5˚ 

 

Eye Relief 
 

38mm 

 

ReticleI Illumination 
 

5 

Battery Type 1x CR 2032 
 

Power Saving 
 

                 Auto shut-off 

 

Dimensions ( LxWxH) 
 

< 147x76x80mm 
 

< 201x78x85mm 

 
Weight* (with integral picatinny, 

with battery) 

 

 
485gr. 

 

 
       640gr.  

 

Weapon Mount 
 

Integral Picatinny (MIL-STD 1913) Quick release 

 

Environmental 
 

MIL-STD-810 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
* Weight may vary between various types of  Picatinny adaptors 
Please note:  Meprolight reserves the right to modify the product 
 
 

Meprolight (1990) LTD, P.O. Box 26, 4 Hahadas St. 

Or-Akiva Industrial Park. Or-Akiva, 30600 Israel 

Tel: + 972 4 6244111  Fax: + 972 4 6244123 

E-mail: sales@meprolight.com,  www.meprolight.com 

mailto:sales@meprolight.com
mailto:sales@meprolight.com

