

## MEPRO 4X/6X

Day Scope with x4 or x6 Magnification

- > Wide field of view
- > Safe eye relief
- > Compact and lightweight
- > Numerous reticle options for 5.56 and 7.62 cal.
- > Numerous brightness levels for different tactical scenarios
- Operates with a single CR2032 battery
- > Auto shut-off feature
- > Fully adapted for MEPRO XT4 clip-on (MEPRO 4X only)
- > Exceptional short length, allows a rapid opening of the receiver cover.





## 939404 \_MEPRO4X/6X 05/16

## MEPRO 4X/6X

Day Scope with x4 or x6 Magnification



The MEPRO 4X/6X is a x4 or x6 magnification, compact and lightweight, telescopic day sight. Utilizing a quick release Picatinny adaptor, this MIL-STD sight provides five different brightness settings for efficient target acquisition in any tactical situation. Energy efficient, the sight operates on a single battery and features auto shut-off after one hour. The MEPRO 4X/6X is an extremely robust and easy-to-use tool, ideal for modern combat operation.

Technical Specifications & Features	4X	6X
Magnification	x4	х6
Field of View	8°	5°
Eye Relief	38mm	
Reticlel Illumination	5	
Battery Type	1x CR 2032	
Power Saving	Auto shut-off	
Dimensions ( LxWxH)	< 147x76x80mm	< 201x78x85mm
Weight* (with integral picatinny, with battery)	485gr.	640gr.
Weapon Mount	Integral Picatinny (MIL-STD 1913) Quick release	
Environmental	MIL-STD-810	



<sup>\*</sup> Weight may vary between various types of Picatinny adaptors Please note: Meprolight reserves the right to modify the product